

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 254 of 2022

Sajan Kumar Agrawal **Versus** Smt. Sunita Patel

01/09/2023	Mr. Jitendra Nath Nande, counsel for the appellant. Notice issued to the respondent is still awaited. List this appeal after one week. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	