



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 254 of 2022

SAJAN KUMAR AGRAWAL *versus* Smt. Sunita Patel

Order Sheet

09/09/2025	Mr. Jitendra Nath Nande, Counsel for the Appellant. As prayed by Counsel for the Appellant, post this matter alongwith CRMP No.2737/2025. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	