



CGHC010334482022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 254 of 2022

SAJAN KUMAR AGRAWAL versus Smt. Sunita Patel

CRMP/2737/2025

Order Sheet

19/08/2026	None for the Appellant in ACQA No. 254/2022. None for the Petitioner in CRMP No. 2737/2025. Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, Advocate with Ms. Vidhi Matlani, Advocate for Respondent No. 2 in CRMP No. 2737/2025. List these cases after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
\$ourabh	